
Parts Manual

Ride on Floor Scrubber

To view, print or downloadthe parts manual, 
visit:the parts manual, visit:

Address：318 Xinghe Road, Yuyue Town, Deqing County,Huzhou
City, Zhejiang Province

Service hotline:400-107-0169 00

www.pennonenv.com

N7

Rectangle



Fig. 1 -RECOVERY TANK GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 01



Service hotline:400-107-0169 02

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Screws, 6*16
2

01040001
0101020063 Warning light

3 0101020081-1 Sheet Metal
4 0101020047

0101020054
0101020081-2
0101020081-3

Recovery Tank Cover
5 vacuum hose, black, 80mm
6 Sheet Metal,Adaptor, Hose
7 Sheet Metal,motor cover, plate
8 01040014

0101020015
Screws, 8*24

9 Gasket/Sealing strip
01040152
01040024

10 Screws, 8*16
11 Screws, M6

0101020081-412 Sheet Metal,Bracket
0104001413 Screws, 8*24
0104002014 Screws, M6
0104001615 Screws, 6*18

010102010716 Suction Motor



Fig. 2 -RECOVERY TANK GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 03



Service hotline:400-107-0169 04

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Sheet Metal,Hinge Wldt, Cover
2

0101020081-5
Screws

3 0101020081-HRT Sheet Metal,Hinge, Leaf, recovery tank
4 010102047

0101020063
0101020046

0101020081-6

Recovery tank cover
5 Warning light
6 Recovery tank
7 Sheet Metal,plate
8 01040014 Screws, 8*24
9 01040019 Screws, M8

10 0101020081-7 Sheet Metal
11 0101020081-8 Sheet Metal
12 01040004 Screws, 8*20



Fig. 3 -STEERING GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 05



Service hotline:400-107-0169 06

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Screws
2 0101030160

0101030160-1
Row lamp

3 lamp plate
4 Screws



Fig. 4 -STEERING GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 07



Service hotline:400-107-0169 08

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Panel
2

0101020086
0101020085 Gasket, Panl, Instmt

3 0101020081-9 Sheet metal, Shaft, Steering, Wheel
4 0101020104

01020030
0101020022
0101020004

Hole plug T36.3mm
5 Spare part, uc9.5mm
6 Bellows, Shaft, Steering
7 Wheel, Steering,
8 0101020081-10

0101020081-11
Sheet Metal, Support Wldt, Steering

9 Sheet Metal, Frame
10 0101020017

0101020016
Front Drive Motor

11 Steer, Control Assy, Wheel Drive
12 0101020050

0101020012
Column, Steering

13 Joint



Fig. 5 -SEAT GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 09



Service hotline:400-107-0169 10

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Left side of seat track
2

0101020014-L
0101020014 Seat

3 0101020032
0101020081-12

Cup
4

0101020014-R
0101050013

0101020081-13
0101020081-14

Sheet Metal,cup holder
5 Right side of seat track
6 Battery
7 Sheet Metal, Angle, Sppt, Battery
8 Sheet Metal, Tray, Battery
9 0101020081-15 Sheet Metal, Stable, Battery

10 0101020048 Battery box
11 Storage box
12 0101020084 Controller
13 0101020083 Push rod motor
14 0101020081-16 Sheet Metal, controller
15 0101020081-17 Sheet Metal, controller
16 0101020081-18 Sheet Metal, Seat



Fig. 6 -MAIN FRAME GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 11



Service hotline:400-107-0169 12

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Sheet Metal,bracket
2

0101020081-19
Screws, 12*45

3 Screws, 12*100
4 0101020081-BC

01040026
Sheet Metal,Head, Scb,

5 Screws, M12
6 Screws
7 Screws
8 Screws
9 Screws

010102008110 Sheet Metal, Frame



Fig. 7 -DISK SCRUB HEAD 
DRIVE MOTOR GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 13



Service hotline:400-107-0169 14

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Knob, M8
2 0101020082 Brush Motor
3 0101020133 Flange(Magnetic)
4 0101020081-BC

0101020134
Sheet Metal,Head, Scb,

5 Brush(Magnetic)
0101020081-206 Sheet Metal, Squeegee Assy, Side
0101020099-R7 Water blocking adhesive strip (right)
0101020099-F8 Water blocking adhesive strip (front)
0101020099-L9 Water blocking adhesive strip (left)

0101020081-2010 Sheet Metal, Squeegee Assy, Side
0101020081-2111 Sheet Metal, Bracket, Wheel

010101003812 Anti-collision wheel



Fig. 8 -FRONT GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 15



Service hotline:400-107-0169 16

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Hinge
2

0101020056
0101020081-22 Sheet metal L, shaped fixed water tank

3 0101020081-23 Sheet metal L, shaped fixed battery
4 0101020081-24

0101020081-25
0101020081-26

0101020051

0101020021

Sheet metal, Battery, plate
5 Sheet metal L, shaped fixed battery
6 Sheet metal parts
7 Accelerator
8 0101020081-27 Sheet metal parts , accelerator pedal
9 clean water tank

10 0101020081 Sheet Metal,Frame
11 01010001 Water level line
12 0101010022 Clear water tank cover



Fig. 9 -TANKS DRAIN GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 17



Service hotline:400-107-0169 18

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Sheet Metal, Bracket
2

0101020081-28
0101020097 Filter, Panl, Dust

3 0101010017 Clip,sewage pipe
4

0101020006
0101020005
0101020007

Screws
5 Screws
6 Sewage pipe
7 Suction pipe
8 Clear water pipe
9 0101020056 Hinge

10 0101020046 Recovery Tank



Fig. 10 -HOSE GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 19



Service hotline:400-107-0169 20

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Water pipe, 10*16
2

0101020009
0101020027 Screws, 14*10*10

3 01020050
0101010031

01020063

Clip, 16*25
4

0101010032
01010002
01020064

Solenoid valve
5 Screws, 4*14
6 Clear water filter
7 Water pipe
8 Screws, 4*14, 90°



Fig. 11 -REAR SQUGGEGG LIFT GROUP

Service hotline:400-107-0169 21



Service hotline:400-107-0169 22

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Screws, 12*100
2 0101020110 Bushing, Flex, Ure
3

01020052
Screws

4

0101020081-29

0101020083

Screws, 20*3
5 Pad
6 Sheet Metal, Channel, Arm, Lower Sqge
7 Screws
8 Actuator motor

01010201219 Housing, Spring, Sqge Actuator
10 Screws

0102005111 Screws, 2.8*19*122
0101020081-3012 sheet metal, Bracket, Wheel



Fig. 12 -Squeegee Group, 1000mm

Service hotline:400-107-0169 23



Service hotline:400-107-0169 24

Ref. Part No. Description
1 Anti-collision wheel
2

0101010038
Knob, M10

3 Knob, M8
4

0101020091

0101020106-R

Screws
5 Sheet Metal, Bracket
6 wheel, squeegee
7 Blade, squeegee
8 Retainer, Sqge
9 Blade, Sqge, Rear

10 Squeegee Kit
11 0101020106-F Blade, Sqge, Front


